
5931 Campus Circle Drive West 
Irving, Texas 75063   
Phone:  (972) 751-9400 
Email: pack.expo@packexposervices.com 
www.packexpo.com 

Discount Deadline: 
September 7, 2022 

(excludes labor) 

PACK EXPO Services    

972-751-9400 (Main Phone)      

972-751-9500 (Main Fax)       
     

2022 Customer Account Managers (CAM)   

Role Name Booths Direct Phone Email 

SOUTH HALL   S1400 - S4399   

Team Leader (TL) Staci Davidson  972.751.9407 sdavidson@packexposervices.com 

CAM Calvin Knetzer S1400 - S2699 972.751.9404 cknetzer@packexposervices.com 

CAM Sophia Cammarata S2700 - S3599 407.802.1909 scammarata@packexposervices.com 

CAM Joeseph (Joe) Nasti S3600 - S4399 407.802.1908 jnasti@packexposervices.com 

NORTH HALL   N4500 - N6399   

Team Leader (TL) Linda Low  702.660.9270 llow@packexposervices.com 

CAM Tina Pokorney N4500 - N5099 702.660.9278 tpokorney@packexposervices.com 

CAM Hanna Park  N5100 - N5899 702.983.5358 hpark@packexposervices.com 

CAM Micah Henigman N5900 - N6399 702.983.5876 mhenigman@packexposervices.com 

LAKESIDE HALL   L6700 - L10899   

Team Leader (TL) Tim Morris  972.751.9434 tmorris@packexposervices.com 

CAM Robbie Ellis L6700 - L6999 972.751.9181 rellis@packexposervices.com 

CAM Cayden Oliver L7000 - L7799 972.751.9424 coliver@packexposervices.com 

CAM Collin Anderson L7800 - L9599 972.751.9403 canderson@packexposervices.com 

CAM Christopher Pagano L9600 - L10899 972.751.9464 cpagano@packexposervices.com 

WEST HALL   W12000 - 28099   

Team Leader (TL) Kelly Bolger  972.751.9452 kbolger@packexposervices.com 

CAM Nancy Martin W12000-W20099 972.751.9454 nmartin@packexposervices.com 

CAM Sophie Oliver W21000-W28099 972.751.9419 soliver@packexposervices.com 

ADVANCE WAREHOUSE    312.624.8575  

 

Target Date Questions and Change Requests  

If your company is unable to adhere to the scheduled inbound or outbound dates assigned, please complete the Target Change 
Request Form in the PES Helpful Forms Section, and email the completed form to targetchange@packexposervices.com. 

     

Rigging Questions   rigging@packexposervices.com   

Custom Exhibit Designs and Quotes   PES.custombooths@packexposervices.com  

Standard Rental Exhibit Designs and Quotes   PESdesign@packexposervices.com   

Hanging Sign Questions   signs@packexposervices.com 
     

PACK EXPO Organizer Web Address   www.packexpointernational.com 

PES Contact   
Information 


